

NDPS Case No.10 of 2023

Order No.21 dated. 11.10.2023.

Today is fixed for appearance and supply copy.
Sole accd on c/b files hazira.
Fix 17/01/24 for appearance and supply copy .

D/C

Judge, Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.