

JO CODE NO : WB00677

NDPS 10/23

ORDER NO 22

Dt 17.01.2024:

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.

Sole accd on c/b files hazira.

Fix 14/03/24 for appearance and supply of copy.

D/C

**Judge Special Court
(Under NDPS Act),
1st Court, Jalpaiguri**